EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E117720 -
emm Metric Offset Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117721 -
7mm Metric Offset Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117722 -
8mm Metric Offset Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117723 -
9mm Metric Offset Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117724 -
10mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

CEXCEYT

EXPERT by FACOM E41.XM - Metric Offset

Combination Spanner

CODE

E117720

E117721

E117722

E117723

E117724

SIZE

6mm

7mm

8mm

9mm

10mm


/expert-by-facom-e117720-6mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117720-6mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117720-6mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117721-7mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117721-7mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117721-7mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117722-8mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117722-8mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117722-8mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117723-9mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117723-9mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117723-9mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117724-10mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117724-10mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117724-10mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E117725 -

11mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117726 -

12mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117727 -

13mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117728 -

14mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117729 -

15mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117730 -

16mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117731 -

17mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117732 -

18mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117733 -

19mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117734 -

21mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117735 -

22mm Metric Offset
Combination Spanner

E117725

E117726

E117727

E117728

E117729

E117730

E117731

E117732

E117733

E117734

E117735

11mm

12mm

13mm

14mm

15mm

16mm

17mm

18mm

19mm

21mm

22mm


/expert-by-facom-e117725-11mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117725-11mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117725-11mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117726-12mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117726-12mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117726-12mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117727-13mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117727-13mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117727-13mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117728-14mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117728-14mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117728-14mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117729-15mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117729-15mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117729-15mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117730-16mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117730-16mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117730-16mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117731-17mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117731-17mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117731-17mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117732-18mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117732-18mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117732-18mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117733-19mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117733-19mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117733-19mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117734-21mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117734-21mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117734-21mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117735-22mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117735-22mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117735-22mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E117736 -
23mm Metric Offset E117736
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117737 -
24mm Metric Offset E117737
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117738 -
26mm Metric Offset E117738
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117739 -
27mm Metric Offset E117739
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117740 -
28mm Metric Offset E117740
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117741 -
29mm Metric Offset E117741
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117742 -
30mm Metric Offset E117742
Combination Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117743 -
32mm Metric Offset E117743
Combination Spanner

23mm

24mm

26mm

27mm

28mm

29mm

30mm

32mm

DESCRIPTION

EXPERT by FACOM E41.XM - Metric Offset Combination Spanner


/expert-by-facom-e117736-23mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117736-23mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117736-23mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117737-24mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117737-24mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117737-24mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117738-26mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117738-26mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117738-26mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117739-27mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117739-27mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117739-27mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117740-28mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117740-28mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117740-28mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117741-29mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117741-29mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117741-29mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117742-30mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117742-30mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117742-30mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117743-32mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117743-32mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117743-32mm-metric-offset-combination-spanner

Features
12-point OGV ring angled at 10’
Open end angled at 15' from handle axis
12-point OGV ring wrenches offset by 70' for better access to recessed nuts
Forged in chrome vanadium steel
High chrome finish
Metric sizes - 6 - 32mm

Technical Conformity
ISO 691 - ISO 1711-1 - ISO 3318 - ISO 7738 - DIN 3113



